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LOW PROTEIN MEAL SOLUTIONS

To this day an owned and operated family business and
established in 1993, the Promin brand originated in Stockport,
United Kingdom in a facility dedicated exclusively to the
production of low-protein products. The brand's founder,
Stephen Fletcher, boasts over 30 years of experience in low
protein food manufacturing and remains committed to evolving
low-protein meal solutions available through the Promin brand.

Promin pasta made its debut three decades ago, marking the
inception of a product range that has expanded over the years in
response to the needs expressed by parents, patients, and
dietitians. Our journey has been shaped by the continuous
feedback and inspiration derived from the communities requiring
low protein diets.

OUR MISSION:

The Promin mission is to provide continually developing ranges of quality food products that
support people following restricted diets and to underpin this with exceptional customer service.
We aim for the Promin brand to deliver innovation, convenience and taste.

N
ZOIA PHARMA

A Pentec™Company

The acquisition of ZOIA Pharma by Pentec Health opens doors to patients who have Medicaid and
pharmacy benefits as Pentec is able to bill under the pharmacy benefit and does have a Medicaid ID
number in most states.

ZOIA Pharma can work with managed Medicaid and all other commercial plans and both Pentec
and ZOIA Pharma provide a one-stop shop for all your metabolic formula and low protein food

needs.

There is no need to shop around for a medical provider now since both Pentec and ZOIA Pharma
can provide coverage for most all commercial and government payers.
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Low Protein Pasta

Promin Low Protein Pasta is available in a wide range of shapes and sizes and is considered to be a " free food".

It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals, Shells, Spaghetti, Macaroni, Alphabets, Elbows and Flat
Noodles.

Ingredients - maize starch, pregelatinised maize starch, pregelatinised potato starch (modified), emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour e | 60a.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To | litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta,

simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste.
Drain and rinse.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

— | INFORMATION

\=5 PASTA PER 100g

.\= ENERGY 353 keal / 1500 kj
\z FAT 0.8 g
'\= of which Saturates 0.64
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Speciality Pasta

Speciality Pasta is a unique product manufactured to add variety and colour to a low protein diet. It is available in the
following shapes in 500g packs: Imitation Rice, Cous Cous, Pastameal and Lasagne Sheets (200g pack).

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, colours el60a, el40, el60c, anti-
oxidant e300.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To | litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

— INF ORMATION

‘: SPECIALITY PASTA PER 100g

\\: ENERGY 353 keal / 1500 kj

T 0.8 g
FAT

\\= of which Saturates 0.64 g

\= CARBOHYDRATE 8 g 21 i

= of which Sugars <0.

\: PROTEIN ‘ 0.1 53; mi

\.— | of which Phenylalanine ; =

\_ of which Methionine "

'\= 3 of which Leucine 19 g
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Low Protein Tri-Colour Pasta

Promin Tri-Colour Pasta adds colour to a low protein diet. It is available in the following shapes in 500g packs: Spirals,
Shells, Alphabets and Elbows.

Ingredients - maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, colours el60a, el40, el60c, anti-
oxidant e300.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 18 months from manufacture.

Preparation

To | litre of boiling water add 75g of pasta, simmer for approximately 8 minutes or to taste. Drain and rinse

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
== INFORMATION
\‘= 2 TRI.COLOURED PASTA PER 100g
\= 2 ENERGY 351 kecal / 1490 kj
\= = FAT 0.8 g
r 3 of which Saturates 0.65 g
\= CARBOHYDRATE 82 Alf z
= of which Sugars <0.
\"_' PROTEIN 0.14§5 mi
\— of which Phenylalanine 8. 2
\— of which Methionine 3 mz
== of which Leucine 18
\: SALT 0.171 g
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Low Protein Burger Mix

Maybe our best product range so far and many people seem to think so. It is great on low protein buns and on barbecues.
Shape into nuggets, kebabs or balls, mix it into mince or stamp out shapes from doughnuts to dinosaurs. Please look out
for our recipe cards for more tips. It is available in two varieties: Burger Mix Original and Burger Mix Lamb and Mint.

Burger Mix Original

Ingredients - Maize starch, hydrogenated vegetable oil, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
dried mushroom, dried onion, savoury flavour, milk, stabiliser e46 1, emulsifier e471, garlic powder,
colour (caramelised sugar), beef flavour(sulphur dioxide), mixed herbs, salt, pepper, anti oxidant e300, colour el60a

Burger Mix Lamb and Mint

Ingredients - Maize starch, hydrogenated vegetable oil, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
dried mushroom, dried onion, savoury flavour(milk), stabiliser e461, emulsifier e471, garlic powder,
colour (caramelised sugar), lamb flavour, dried mint, salt, pepper, anti oxidant e300, colour el60a.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately.

4 x 62g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.
Add 100mls of cold water and mix together:
Leave for | minute. Form into two burgers

and shallow fry for 2 - 3 minutes on each side
until heated through.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL PICAL TRITIONAL
INFORMATION I WL
ORIGINAL BURGER MIX PER 100g

Prepared Sachet

LAMB AND MINT BURGER MIX PER 100g

Prepared Sachet
Energy Energy
ENERGY issheal652k]_ 251kcal 1036 ENERGY I55kcall6s2kj 25 1keal/1056Ki
4.88g 7.9¢ 4.88¢ 7.9¢
T T
T = 323 523 AT s 3.23g 53¢
of which Satura of which Satura

CARBOHYDRATE 2741¢g 4;412 i
of which Sugars 1.95g .

CARBOHYDRATE 2741g §412§
of which Sugars 1.95¢g 0

F Sime 15027 . PROTEIN 0.75g 2.722g
ich Phenylalanine  31mg mg BN e 28

o ion 8mg 12mg of which Pheny

of which Methionine

of which Methionine 8mg é.’;zi
of which Leucine 40mg

of which Leucine 42mg 68mg

SALT 0778 124g

1.24¢g
SALT 0.77g

SODIUM 0.3g 0.49¢

SODIUM 0.3g 0.49g



Low Protein Burger Mix

Burger Mix Chicken

Ingredients - Maize starch, wheat starch (gluten), hydrogenated vegetable oil, minced onion, modified potato starch,
modified maize starch, savoury flavour, cabbage, vegetable oil, chicken flavour, minced onion, minced carrot,

kibbled onion, stabiliser, garlic powder, salt, yeast, sugar, emulsifier E47 |, caramelised sugar powder, sage,

calcium carbonate, baking powder, guar gum, black pepper, anti oxidant E300, colour El60a.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately.

4 x 62g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.
Add 100mls of cold water and mix together:
Leave for | minute. Form into two burgers

and shallow fry for 2 - 3 minutes on each side
until heated through.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

CHICKEN BURGER MIX PER 100g

Prepared Sachet

Energy
ENERGY 148Kkcal/623Kj 240keal/1009k]
FAT 35g Z .;g
of which Saturates 22¢g S5g

g 46¢
CARBOHYDRATE 28.4¢ =D
of which Sugars 34g g

g 1.7¢
PROTEIN _ 1.7¢g 18
of which Phenylalanine 383mg o
of which Methionine 6mg S
of which Leucine 60mg

SALT 14g 22¢g

SODIUM 0.6g 09¢g



Low Protein Sausage Mix

Our Sausage Mix is a favourite range from the very beginning. Shape them into kebabs or mini sausages to add

variety to the low protein diet. It is available in three varieties: Sausage Mix Original, Sausage Mix Tomato and Basil
and Sausage Mix Apple and Sage.

Sausage Mix Original

Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, hydrogenated vegetable oil, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
dried onion, dried mushroom, stabiliser E46 1, savoury flavour, sausage flavour, emulsifier e471, dried sage,
salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant e300, colour e |60, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use immediately. 4 x 30g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl. Add 50mls of cold water and mix together: Roll into sausage shapes on
an oiled surface. Shallow fry, turning regularly for 3-4 minutes until cooked through.
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Sausage Mix Tomato and Basil

Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, sugar, tomato powder, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
hydrogenated vegetable oil, onion powder, savoury flavour, stabiliser E46 1, tomato flavour, sausage flavour,
emulsifier e471, dried basil, salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant €300, colour el 60a, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Sausage Mix Apple and Sage

Ingredients - Maize starch, potato flake, apple flake (sulphur dioxide), hydrogenated vegetable oil,
modified maize starch, modified potato starch, dried onion, stabiliser e461, savoury flavour, dried sage,
sausage flavour, emulsifier e471, apple flavour, salt, colour (caramelised sugar), anti oxidant e300, colour e|60a, pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use immediately. 4 x 30g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a bowl.

Add 50mls of cold water and mix together:

Roll into sausage shapes on an oiled surface.

Shallow fry, turning regularly for 3-4 minutes until cooked through.
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Low Protein Pasta in Sauce

This was our first range of products with a convenience element and is a great favourite. It is available in three

varieties: Pasta Elbows in a Cheese and Broccoli Sauce, Pasta Shells in a Tomato, Pepper and Herb Sauce and Pasta
Spirals in a Moroccan Sauce.

Elbows in a Cheese and Broccoli Sauce

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e46 1, anti-oxidant €300, colour el60a), maize starch, maltodextrin, monosodium glutamate, non-dairy creamer (milk),
salt, savoury flavour (milk), cheese flavour (milk), colour (titanium dioxide), onion powder, dried broccoli, sodium triphosphate,

mustard powder, colour (turmeric extract), parsley, pepper.

Allergy Adbvice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 x 66g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 225 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring
continuously. Simmer for 12 to |5 minutes according to taste.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL l.— TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION INFORMATION

INFORMATION
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Shells in a Tomato, Pepper and Herb Sauce

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant e300, colour el 60a), sugar, maize starch, tomato powder, tomato flavour,
salt, red pepper powder, flavour enhancer, savoury flavour, onion powder, yeast extract, dried mixed herbs,

stabiliser (sodium triphosphate), colour (paprika extract), citric acid, dried green pepper, dried parsley, garlic powder,
pepper encapsulate.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 X 72g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 275 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring

continuously. Simmer for 12 to |5 minutes according to taste.

Spirals in a Moroccan Sauce

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, modified maize starch, potato starch, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, anti-oxidant €300, colour el 60a), sugar, dried apple flake (sulphur dioxide), sultana, tomato powder,
dried tomato, salt, onion powder, hydrogenated palm oil, maltodextrin, lamb flavour, garlic powder, mint, cumin,
coriander, cinnamon, modified maize starch.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Use immediately. 4 X 72g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the contents of the packet into a non-stick saucepan. Add 220 mls of water and bring to the boil stirring
continuously. Simmer for 8 -10 minutes according to taste. Sauce will thicken on standing.
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Low Protein XPots

Promin Low Protein XPots are developed to tame the hunger of those on low protein diet. Easy to use just by adding

boiling water and the meal is ready in no time. They are available in 4 different varieties: XPot Chip Shop Curry, XPot
Beef and Tomato, XPot All Day Scramble and XPot Rogan Style Curry.

XPot Chip Shop Curry

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised maize INFORMATION

starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e47 | ,vegetable oil, colour el 60a),
maltodextrin, maize starch, non-dairy creamer, sugar; salt, tomato flavour,
pre geletanised maize starch, monosodium glutamate, sultana, curry powder

(mustard), dried mango, savoury flavour milk, chicken flavour, colour
(carotene), citric acid, pepper.

CHIP SHOP CURRY PER POT

ENERGY 265kcal/1116Kj

FAT 92g
of which Saturates 1.96g

CARBOHYDRATE 44.6g

. . S : 391
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. of which Sugars &

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. Pack size - | tub 60g.

PROTEIN 0.68¢
of which Phenylalanine 10.8mg
of which Methionine 3.4mg
of which Leucine 17.04mg
Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir:

SALT 2988

SODIUM 1.19g

XPot Beef and Tomato

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
. . . - TION
Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised INFORMA
maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e47 | vegetable oil, colour e[ 60a),
maltodextrin, maize starch, tomato powder, sugar, dried vegetables 7% (onion,
peas), salt, tomato flavour, pre gelatinised maize starch, monosodium glutamate,

savoury flavour milk, onion powder, beef flavour (sulphur dioxide), colour
(paprika), citric acid, colour (caramel), garlic.

BEEF & TOMATO PER POT

ENERGY 260kcal/1092kj

FAT 8.9g
of which Saturates 1.38g

CARBOHYDRATE 438

; ; ; : : 67
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. of which Sugars 3.678

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. Pack size - | tub 60g.

PROTEIN 0.439¢g
of which Phenylalanine 18.6mg
of which Methionine 3mg
of which Leucine 9mg

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir:

SALT 4.27g

SODIUM 1.71g

MEFATOMATO FLAVOUR
SNACK POT




XPot All Day Scramble

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre INFORMATION

gelatinised maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier 471, vegetable oil,
colour el60a), maltodextrin, maize starch, non-dairy creamer, sugar, salt,
tomato flavour, pre geletanised maize starch, monosodium glutamate,

dried tomato, savoury flavour milk, dried mushroom, bacon flavour, sausage
flavour, colour (carotene), citric acid, pepper.

ALL DAY SCRAMBLE PER POT

ENERGY 266kcal/1122kj

FAT 9.7g
of which Saturates 2.11g

. ) ) . CARBOHYDRATE 43.9¢
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

of which Sugars 2.99g

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. —— —
Once opened use immediately. Pack size - | tub 60g. ? i R

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir:

PROTEIN 0.624¢g
of which Phenylalanine 10.74 mg
of which Methionine 3.77mg
of which Leucine 18.24mg

SALT 3.58g

SODIUM 1.43g

XPot Rogan Style Curry

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

. . . - MATION
Ingredients - Maize and potato starch shapes (Maize starch, pre gelatinised D

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, vegetable oil, colour
el60a), maltodextrin, maize starch, sugar, tomato powder, dried vegetables
7% (onion, peppers), salt, pre geletanised maize starch, tomato flavour,

curry powder (sodium dioxide), monosodium glutamate, red bell pepper
powder, onion powder, garam masala (mustard), garlic powder, savoury flavour,
lamb flavour, colour (caramel), citric acid, colour (paprika).

ROGAN CURRY PER POT

ENERGY 258kcal/1086kj

FAT 8.6¢
of which Saturates 131g

CARBOHYDRATE 43.4g
of which Sugars 321g

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

PROTEIN 0.85g
of which Phenylalanine 19.2mg
of which Methionine 6mg
of which Leucine 25.5mg

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.

SALT 24
Once opened use immediately. Pack size - | tub 60g.

SODIUM
Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir




Potato Pot Onion and Croutons

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, onion,

wheat starch (Gluten), salt, emulsifier (e471), chives, colour (caramel),
pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. Once opened use
immediately. | pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls), stir; replace lid,
leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Potato Pot Sausage and Croutons

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, mattodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch,

wheat starch (Gluten), onion powder, salt, sausage flavour, emulsifier (e471),
chives, colour (caramel), pepper.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. | pot is xxxg.

Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls),

stir, replace lid, leave for 2 minutes and stir:

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

ONION & CROUTONS PER POT

ENERGY 195kcal/823kj

FAT 3.62
of which Saturates 3.75g

CARBOHYDRATE 38.9¢
of which Sugars 1.5¢g

PROTEIN 09¢g
of which Phenylalanine 45.5mg
of which Methionine 16.5mg
of which Leucine 68mg

SALT 3.22g

SODIUM 1.29g

TYPICAL N UTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

SAUSAGE & CROUTONS PERPOT

ENERGY 189kcal/800kj

FAT 2.85g
of which Saturates 3.09¢

CARBOHYDRATE 3855¢
of which Sugars 1.9g

PROTEIN 0.7558
of which Phenylalanine 39.3mg
of which Methionine 13.94mg
of which Leucine 56.5mg

SALT 3.0g

SODIUM



Low Protein Potato Pots

Promin Low Protein Potato Pots are an easy meal solution ready in minutes. They are available in three varieties:
Potato Pot Cabbage, Bacon and Croutons, Potato Pot Onion and Croutons and Potato Pot Sausage and Croutons.

I

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Potato Pot Cabbage, Bacon and Croutons

CABBAGE, BACON

Ingredients - potato flake, maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer, '& CROUTONS PERPOT

pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, dried cabbage,

wheat starch (Gluten), salt, bacon flavour, emulsifier (e471), colour (caramel),
pepper.

=
ENERGY 189kcal/795kj

S
FAT 2.758

FAT
of which Saturates 1.62¢g

-
CARBOHYDRATE 38.9¢
of which Sugars 2.7

I ————

PROTEIN 0.89g
of which Phenylalanine 44.7Tmg
of which Methionine 16.4mg
M

i 3a8g

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. | pot is xxxg.

sar o R

Preparation L2758

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (120mls), stir; replace lid, leave for 2
minutes and stir.




Low Protein Mac Pots

Promin Low Protein Mac Pots give an extra variety to the instant meal solutions. They are available in two varieties:
Mac Pot Macaroni Cheese and Mac Pot Tomato Macaroni.

Mac Pot Macaroni Cheese

Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized
maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, vegetable oil,

emulsifier (e471), colour (el60a), maize starch, maltodextrin, pregelatinized
maize starch, non-dairy creamer, dried glucose syrup, hydrogenated vegetable
oil, milk proteins, onion powder, cheese powder (milk), monosodium
glutamate, savoury flavour milk, salt, mustard powder (mustard), calcium
carbonate colour (el60a), sodium triphosphate.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

MACARONI CHEESE PER 100g

ENERGY 444kcal/1870Kj

FAT 14.7g
of which Saturates 3.44¢g

CARBOHYDRATE 76.2g

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. of which Sugars 1.4g

Other Information e
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. — =
Once opened use immediately.
Pack size | tub x 61g.

PROTEIN 1.24¢
of which Phenylalanine 23mg
of which Methionine 7.7mg
of which Leucine 41mg

SALT 1.76g
Preparation

Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir:

SODIUM 0.702¢

Mac Pot Tomato Macaroni

Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized
maize starch, pregelatinized modified potato starch, vegetable oil,

emulsifier (e471), colour (el60a), maize starch, maltodextrin, pregelatinized
maize starch, non-dairy creamer, dried glucose syrup, hydrogenated vegetable
oil, milk proteins, sugar, tomato powder, tomato flavour, monosodium glutamate,
savoury flavour, salt, colour (paprika), calcium carbonate, sodium triphosphate.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

TOMATO MACARONI PER 100

ENERGY 444kcal/1870Kj

FAT 14.7g

of which Saturates 3.23g
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

CARBOHYDRATE 77.9¢
Other Informati of which Suges >
er Information )

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. o —=
Once opened use immediately.

Pack size | tub x 61g.

PROTEIN 0.78¢
of which Phenylalanine 17.7mg
of which Methionine 5.9mg
of which Leucine 29.3mg

Preparation
Snap off lid, add boiled water to fill line (133mls),
stir, replace lid, leave for 5 minutes and stir:

SALT

SODIUM




Low Protein Instant Soups

Promin Low Protein Soups are perfect for cold times of the year. Simply add boiling water and the hot soup is ready.

They are available in 4 varieties: Creamy Tomato Soup with Croutons, Creamy Chicken Soup with Croutons,
Minestrone Soup with Croutons and Pea and Mint Soup with Croutons.

Creamy Tomato Soup with Croutons

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION
Ingredients - maltodextrin, maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch,

potato starch, sugar, vegetable oil, emulsifier e412, bicarbonate of soda), creamer
(dried glucose syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil, milk proteins), wheat

starch, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch, salt, tomato powder,
maize starch, inulin, onion powder, tomato flavour, colour (paprika), basil.

CREAMY TOMATO PER SACHET

ENERGY 88kcal/373kj

FAT 1.79g
of which Saturates 091g

. . . . HYDRATE 17392
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. CRBO

of which Sugars 3.47¢g
Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 23g sachets per pack.

PROTEIN 0.47¢
of which Phenylalanine 4mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 2mg

Preparation

Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls
boiled water; stir. Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

SALT 1.1g

SODIUM

Creamy Chicken Soup with Croutons

Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch, pregelatinized
maize starch, pregelatinised modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, sugar,
stabilisers e461, e412, vegetable oil, bicarbonate of soda, colour el60a),
maltodextrin, creamer (dried glucose syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil, milk
proteins), wheat starch, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch, salt, dried
vegetables (carrot, onion, peas), maize starch, inulin, chicken flavour,
monosodium glutamate, savoury flavour, parsley, colour (beta carotene).

TYPICAL N UTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

CREAMY CHICKEN PER SACHET

ENERGY 104kcal/440k]

FAT 1S

f 0.77¢
. . . . ] Saturates
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. of which ST

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 28g sachets per pack.

CARBOHYDRATE 21.97g
of which Sugars 3.78¢

PROTEIN 0.43g
of which Phenylalanine 4mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 2mg

Preparation

Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled

SALT 1.558
water; stir: Leave for 2 minutes and stir:

SODIUM 0.62¢




Minestrone Soup with Croutons

Ingredients - Ingredients - maize and potato starch shapes (maize starch,
pregelatinized maize starch, pregelatinised modified potato starch, emulsifier
e471, sugar, vegetable oil, bicarbonate of soda, colour el 60a), maftodextrin,
tomato powder, wheat starch, sugar, pregelatinized modified potato starch,
salt, natural flavour, dried vegetables (carrot, onion, peas), bacon flavour,
savoury flavour (milk), parsley, colour (caramel).

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 28g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water, stir: Leave for 2 minutes and stir.

Pea and Mint Soup with Croutons

Ingredients - maltodextrin, wheat starch, wheat and potato starch shapes
(wheat starch, potato starch, sugar, vegetable oil, emulsifier e412, bicarbonate
of soda), creamer (dried glucose syrup, hydrogenated vegetable oil, milk
proteins), sugar, pea powder, pregelatinized modified potato starch, salt, inulin,
onion powder, savoury flavour, colour (chlorophyll el40), mint.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 23g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty sachet into a cup or mug, add 230mls boiled
water; stir: Leave for 2 minutes and stir:

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

MINESTRONE PER SACHET

ENERGY 97kcal/412kj

FAT 0.78¢g
of which Saturates 0.19g

CARBOHYDRATE 21.02g
of which Sugars 4.56g

PROTEIN 0.99¢
of which Phenylalanine 4mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 3mg

SALT 1.65g

SODIUM 0.66g

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

PEA & MINT PER SACHET

ENERGY 88kcal/373kj

FAT 1.98g
of which Saturates 0.89g

CARBOHYDRATE 16.76g
of which Sugars 3.75g

PROTEIN 0.57¢g
of which Phenylalanine 4mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 3mg

SALT 1.9g

SODIUM



Low Protein Hot Breakfast

What a great start to the day! Promin Low Protein Hot Breakfast range will set you up and send you on your way.

Another product range with more to it than meets the eye. It is available in 4 varieties: Original, Chocolate, Apple
and Cinnamon and Banana.

Original Hot Breakfast

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION
Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

non-dairy creamer, salt, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidante300,
colour el60a.

ORIGINAL PER SACHET

ENERGY 229kcal/975kj

2.2g
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. AT

of which Saturates 1.2g
Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 56g sachets per pack.

CARBOHYDRATE 52.3g
of which Sugars 12.6g

PROTEIN 0.15¢g
of which Phenylalanine 8mg
of which Methionine 4mg
of which Leucine 16mg

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir: Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

SALT 031g

SODIUM 0.12¢g

Chocolate Hot Breakfast

. . . . a
Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,

non-dairy creamer, cocoa powder, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, chocolate
flavour, anti oxidant e300, colour el60a.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

CHOCOLATE PER SACHET
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. ENERGY 225kcal/957kj
Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.

Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

FAT 1.67g
of which Saturates 0.95g

CARBOHYDRATE 51.9g

of which Sugars 16.7¢
Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat

PROTEIN 0208

of which Phenylalanine 10mg
. P 3 - 3mg
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water of uhich ‘rc'h,“’:'“e -
. of which Leucin
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

SALT 0.38¢

SODIUM 0.15¢



Apple and Cinnamon Hot Breakfast

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modifiedpotato starch,
non-dairy creamer, apple flakes (sulphur dioxide), cinnamon, emulsifier e471,
stabiliser e461, apple flavour, anti oxidant e300, colour e [60a.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

Banana Hot Breakfast

Ingredients - Maize starch, sugar, modified maize starch, modified potato starch,
non-dairy creamer, dried banana, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, banana flavour,

anti oxidant e300, colour e 60a.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 57g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the contents of the sachet into a heat
resistant bowl. Add 100mls of boiling water
and stir. Leave to stand for 30 seconds.

[y e
TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

e
APPLE & CINNAMON
PER SACHET

A e ———
e
ENERGY 225keal/957kj
ENERGY =~ ——
FAT 1.67g
W
of which Saturates 1.0g

S

CARBOHYDRATE 52.3¢g
of which Sugars 14.4¢

d g
g
of which Phenylalanine 3mg
- 1mg_
of which Methionine 1mg

of which Leucine Tmg

e

TYPICAL N UTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

E———
BANANA PER SACHET

-
ENERGY 217keal/922K

T s
FAT Lt/

of which Saturates 1.6g

-
CARBOHYDRATE 028
of which Sugars 10.9¢

e
PROTEIN 0.13g

PROTEN
of which Phenylalanine Tmg

of which Methionine 3mg

of which Leucine 14mg
.
SALT 1.2¢g
sAar
-
SODIUM 0.5g

I



Low Protein Rice Pudding

Promin Low Protein Rice Pudding provides a great tasting dessert option for meal times and also makes a great
breakfast. It is available in 4 varieties: Original, Apple, Banana and Strawberry.

Original Rice Pudding

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Ingredients - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified INFORMATION

maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
€300, colour 160a), sugar, non-dairy creamer, maltodextrin, modified maize starch,

natural flavour (vanilla), calcium carbonate, sodium triphosphate e451,
turmeric extract.

ORIGINAL PER SACHET

ENERGY 259keal/1100kj

FAT 2.0g

. . . . ich Saturates 1.86g
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. of which SatUr2

Other Information
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 69g sachets per pack.

CARBOHYDRATE 60.4g
of which Sugars 18g

PROTEIN 0.2g
of which Phenylalanine 11mg
of which Methionine 4mg
of which Leucine 21mg

Preparation

Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.

Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.

Simmer for 12 to |5 minutes according to taste.

SALT 0.25g

SODIUM 0.lg

Apple Rice Pudding

Ingredients - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified
maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifiere471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
€300, colour 160a), sugar, non-dairy creamer, maltodextrin, dried apple flake
(sulphur dioxide), modified maize starch, natural flavour (vanilla), natural flavour

(apple), calcium carbonate, sodium triphosphate e451, turmeric extract
(sulphur dioxide).

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

APPLE PER SACHET

ENERGY 261kcal/1109kj

FAT 2.35g

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. of which Saturates 2.16g

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 69g sachets per pack.

CARBOHYDRATE 60.2¢g
of which Sugars 19.7¢

PROTEIN 0.23g

of which Phenylalanine 11.6mg
Preparation of which Methionine 4mg
' i f which Leucine 23.3mg

Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick o

saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.
Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.
Simmer for 12 to |5 minutes according to taste.

SALT 0.25g

SODIUM 0.lg




Banana Rice Pudding

Ingredients - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch,
modified maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461,
anti oxidant €300, colour 160a), sugar, non-dairy creamer, maltodextrin,
modified maize starch, natural flavour (banana), calcium carbonate, sodium
triphosphate e451, natural flavour (vanilla), turmeric extract (sulphur dioxide).

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

BANANA PER SACHET

ENERGY 260kcal/1105Kj

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. FAT 0%

of which Saturates 1.84g

Other Information

CARBOHYDRATE 60.5g

N 19.9¢
Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture. of which Sugets

Once opened use immediately. 4 x 69g sachets per pack.

PROTEIN 0.21g
of which Phenylalanine 11mg
of which Methionine 4mg
of which Leucine 20mg

Preparation

Empty the contents of sachet into a non-stick
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir.

Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.

Simmer for 12 to |5 minutes according to taste.

SALT 0.23g

SODIUM 0.09¢

Strawberry Rice Pudding

Ingredients - Maize starch and potato starch rice shapes (maize starch, modified
maize starch, modified potato starch, emulsifier e471, stabiliser e461, anti oxidant
€300, colour 160a), sugar, non-dairy creamer, maltodextrin, dried strawberry
powder, modified maize starch, natural flavour (vanilla), natural flavour (strawberry),
calcium carbonate, sodium triphosphate e451, paprika extract.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

STRAWBERRY PER SACHET

ENERGY 230keall347Kj
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

FAT 1.8g

Other Information of which Saturates 1658

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 4 x 69g sachets per pack.

CARBOHYDRATE 53.4g
of which Sugars 18.8g

PROTEIN 048
Preparation

of which Phenylalanine 17mg

. i of which Methionine 6mg

Empty i A 250m af e s of which Leucine 35mg
saucepan. Add 250mls of water and stir

Bring to the boil stirring occasionally.

SALT 0.24g
Simmer for 12 to |5 minutes according to taste.

SODIUM 010968




Low Protein Desserts

Finish off a meal with one of our tasty Promin Low Protein Desserts. There are so many ways to enjoy them by

making into ice-cream, sweet slush or simply a drink by adding more water to it. It is available in 4 varieties: Chocolate
and Banana, Strawberry and Vanilla, Custard and Caramel.

Chocolate and Banana Dessert

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION
Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer, CHOCOLATE & BANANA
chocolate powder, stabiliser (e461), banana flavour, chocolate flavour, citric acid.

PER SACHET

ENERGY 146kcal/621kj
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

FAT 1.9¢

Other Inf ¢ of which Saturates 1.57¢g
er Information
Shelf life of product |12 months from manufacture.

Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

CARBOHYDRATE 32.68
of which Sugars 17.8¢

PROTEIN 0.32g
of which Phenylalanine 18mg
of which Methionine 6mg
of which Leucine 24mg

Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for | minute.

SALT 1.13g

SODIUM Dekr

Strawberry and Vanilla Dessert

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,

3 | TYPICAL NUTRITION AL
strawberry powder, stabiliser (e461), vanilla flavour, strawberry flavour, citric acid.

INFORMATION

STRAWBERRY & VAN ILLA

. . . . ET
Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. PERSACH

ENERGY 149kcal/629K]
Other Information

Shelf life of product |2 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

FAT 0.8g
of which Saturates 0.76g

CARBOHYDRATE 34.8¢

of which Sugars 18.8g
Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold

water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for | minute.

PROTEIN 0.037¢g
of which Phenylalanine 1mg
of which Methionine 0.4mg
of which Leucine 3mg

SALT 0.8g

SODIUM



Custard Dessert

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
custard flavour, vanilla flavour, stabiliser e461, citric acid, colour el 60a.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation

Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold
water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for | minute.

Caramel Dessert

Ingredients - Sugar, modified maize starch, maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer,
caramel flavour, stabiliser (e461), butterscotch flavour, citric acid, colour

(caramelised sugar).

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
Once opened use immediately. 6 x 36.5g sachets per pack.

Preparation
Empty the sachet into a bowl, add 100mls of cold

water and mix with a fork or whisk.
Leave to stand for | minute.

I
TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION

e
CUSTARD PER SACHET
e
ENERGY 148kcal/628k]

-
FAT 1.8¢

FAT
of which Saturates 1.37g

CARBOHYDRATE  33.2¢
of which Sugars 17¢g
PROTEIN 0.lg
of which Phenylalanine 6mg

of which Phenylalanine ___OME__

of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 11mg

Sy e
TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
I

e
'CARAMEL PER SACHET

.
ENERGY 148kcal/631k]

e
FAT 1.97¢

FAT
of which Saturates 1.53g

CARBOHYDRATE 33g
of which Sugars 16.8¢
p/RoTErN/O-O“g/
of which Phenylalanine 4mg
of which Methionine 1.5mg
of which Leucine Tmg



Low Protein Farmhouse Loaf

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Water, Vegetable Oil, Granulated Sugar,
Yeast, Stabiliser, Salt, Anti Caking Agent, Baking Powder (Gluten),
Guar Gum, Fibre, Natural Flavouring.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold. TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

Other Information

Shelf life 4 months from manufacture date.

Suitable for home freezing for up to 4 months.
| pack is 400g.

PER 100g OF PRODUCT AS FED

ENERGY 257keal/1083kj §7kcal/328kj

Storage

1.5g
FAT 43g

. . . q tes 03¢ 0.1g
Store in a cool dry place out of direct sunlight. of which Saturale

Once opened, store in an airtight container
and consume within 3 days.

o .68
CARBOHYDRATE 51.8¢ 1(7) -
of which Sugars 14g :

PROTEIN 0.3g (;IL
of which Phenylalanine 16 mg L
of which Methionine s5mg

of which Leucine 25mg 9mg

0.2g
SALT 0.6g

SODIUM 02¢g 11.1g




Low Protein All Purpose
Baking Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Stabiliser
E461, Salt, Baking Powder (Gluten), Guar Gum, Fibre.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information
Once opened store in an air tight container.

Shelf life of product 12 months from manufacture.
| pack contains 2x500g.

Product includes 2 sachets of 7g sac

Storage
Store in a cool dry place.

Low Protein Cheese Sauce Mix

Ingredients - Pre Gelatinised Maize Starch, Maize Starch,
Maltodextrin, non-dairy creamer, Onion Powder, Cheese
Flavour, Monosodium Glutamate, Savoury Flavour, Inulin,

Salt, Mustard Powder (mustard), Stabiliser e461, Colours
(Titanium Dioxide, Beta Carotene), Sodium Triphosphate.

Allergy Advice - for allergens see ingredients in bold.

Other Information

Store in a cool dry place.
Once opened use immediately.
Shelf life - 12 months.
Available in 225g pack.

Preparation

Weigh 30g of product into a
heat resistant bowl or jug, add
100mls boiled water and stir.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

ALL PURPOSE BAKING MIX

PER 100g
ENERGY 339kcal/1440kj
FAT 0.5g
of which Saturates 0.1g

05
CARBOHYDRATE = 4 6gg
of which Sugars :

0.08
PROTEIN ! 4mgg
of which Phenylalanine e
of which Methionine o
of which Leucine

0.6g
SALT

SODIUM

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
INFORMATION

CHEESE SAUCE MIX PER 100g
PER ONE RECOMMENDED

SERVING (30g)
ENERGY 372kcal/1580k] 112kcal/484kj
FAT 42g 1 %)3 g

0.
of which Saturates 0.1g g

CARBOHYDRATE 79.9¢ 2%%87 i
of which Sugars 0.lg I

PROTEIN 3.28¢ 160é€1§g
of which Phenylalanine 12.9mg 9. 3m§
of which Methionine 7.2mg 3448m

of which Leucine 26.77mg 8mg

097¢g
SALT l4g

SODIUM 0.558 ¢ 0.39g




Classic Cake Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Emulsifier (e471),
Vanilla Flavour, Colour (e 60a).

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months.

CLASSIC CAKE MIX PER 100g
| pack is 500g.

ENERGY 369keal/1569Ki

Preparation

FAT 04¢g
of which Saturates 033¢g

Add 500g dry mix into a bowl.

Add 107g cake margarine to form a i low ProTEN ‘:-' A CARBOHYDRATE 46‘3;gg
crumble, then add 201g water and mix unﬂ ' :1 AN of which Sugars
thoroughly until a smooth batter. wﬁ f 4 ?W PROTEIN . (S);z
Bake for 30 minutes at 190 degree . s s of which Phenylalanine o

s -“? of which Methionine 2
temperature, then allow to cool. e N b

of which Leucine gmg

SALT 192

SODIUM 08g

Chocolate Cake Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum,
Chocolate Flavour.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months.

CHOCOLATE CAKE MIX PER 100
| pack is 500g

ENERGY 361kcal/1535k]
Preparation

FAT 02¢g
of which Saturates 0.10g

Add 500g dry mix into a bowl.

Add | 17g cake margarine to form a
crumble, then add 293g water and mix
thoroughly until a smooth batter.

Bake for 30 minutes at 190 degree
temperature, then allow to cool.

CARBOHYDRATE 903¢g
of which Sugars 38.2¢g

PROTEIN 029¢g
of which Phenylalanine 16 mg
of which Methionine 3mg
of which Leucine 23mg

SALT 228

SODIUM




Chocolate Muffin Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cocoa Powder, Baking Powder, Granulated Sugar,
Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Chocolate Flavour.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 347g, CHOCOLATE MUEFIN MIX PER 100g

Preparation ENERGY 360keal/1527K)

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a

FAT 04¢g
of which Saturates 0.4lg

CARBOHYDRATE 88¢g
of which Sugars 39.4¢g

PROTEIN g.Sg

. . 5 Tani 52mg

light cake batter is formed. Scale the OfW“‘“hP]\‘/‘:‘:S:::]':e o
. . f which Methi

mix off into cases at 75g per case and .

cook at 200°C for 30 minutes.

of which Leucine Tmg

SALT 182

SODIUM 07g

Banana Muffin Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Crushed Dried Banana Chips, Granulated Sugar,
Baking Powder, Stabiliser (e461), Banana Flavour, Guar Gum.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 347g. BANANA MUFFIN MIX PER 100g

Preparation ENERGY 360kcal 1530k

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200°C for 30 minutes.

FAT 04¢g
of which Saturates 0.13¢g

CARBOHYDRATE 90g
of which Sugars 42.1¢g

PROTEIN 0.1g
of which Phenylalanine 6mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 9mg

SALT 20g

SODIUM




Apple and Cinnamon Muffin Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Apple Flake (Sulphur Dioxide), Granulated Sugar,
Baking Powder, Cinnamon, Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum, Apple Flavour.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 347g. —
MUFFIN MIX PER 100g

Preparation ENERGY 360keal/1530K]

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200°C for 30 minutes.

FAT 04¢g
of which Saturates 0.13g

CARBOHYDRATE 90g.
of which Sugars 42.1g

PROTEIN 0.1g
of which Phenylalanine 6mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 9mg

SALT 2.0g

SODIUM 08¢

Cranberry Muffin Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cranberries, Granulated Sugar, Baking Powder,
Stabiliser (e461), Vanilla Flavour, Guar Gum.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information YPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 347g.

CRANBERRY MUFFIN MIX PER 100g

Preparation ENERGY 360keal/1530Ki

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200°C for 30 minutes.

FAT 04¢g
of which Saturates 0.13g

CARBOHYDRATE 90g
of which Sugars 42.1g

PROTEIN 0.1g
of which Phenylalanine 6mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 9mg

SALT 202

SODIUM 0.8¢g




Cinnamon Muffin Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Light Soft Brown Sugar, Cinnamon, Baking Powder, Granulated Sugar,
Stabiliser (e461), Guar Gum.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelflife - 12 months. | pack is 347g. CINNAMON MUFFIN MIX PER 100g

Preparation ENERGY 360keal/1530k]

Place Muffin mix into mixing bowl.
Crumble all cake margarine into bowl
then add half the water and mix for
one minute. Add the remaining water
and mix for a further 2 minutes until a
light cake batter is formed. Scale the
mix off into cases at 75g per case and
cook at 200°C for 30 minutes.

FAT 04¢g
of which Saturates 0.13g

CARBOHYDRATE 90g
of which Sugars 42.1g

PROTEIN 0.1g
of which Phenylalanine 6mg
of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 9mg

SALT 202

SODIUM 03g

Sweet Pancake Mix

Ingredients - Wheat Starch (Gluten), Sugar, Potato Starch, Stabiliser (e461), Bicarbonate of Soda (Gluten), Non Dairy
Creamer, Maltodextrine, Baking Powder, Guar Gum, Custard Flavour, Vanilla Flavour, Salt, Citric Acid, Colour (e |60a).

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 300g. SWEET PANCAKE MIX PER 100g

Preparation ENERGY 186kcal/792ki

To each 25g of dry mix, add 23mls of
water into a bowl. Mix thoroughly then
shallow fry both sides. Leave to stand.

FAT 03¢g
of which Saturates 0.04g

CARBOHYDRATE 46g
of which Sugars 12g

PROTEIN 0.1g
of which Phenylalanine 3mg
of which Methionine 1mg
of which Leucine 4.5mg

SALT 1.14¢g

SODIUM 0462




Low Protein Scrambled Egg and Omelette Mix

Ingredients - Rice Starch, Maltodextrine, Baking Powder (Gluten), Stabiliser (e461), Salt, Calcium Carbonate,
Guar Gum, Xantham Gum, Egg Flavour, Colour (Curcumin), Pepper.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL
Other Information

INFORMATION
Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 8 weeks.

SCRAMBLED EGG MIX PER 100g
Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 500g.

ENERGY 99kcal/421kj
Preparation

FAT 0.1g
of which Saturates 0.05¢g

To each 42g of dry mix, add 90mls of
water into a bowl and mix thoroughly.
Then shallow fry and chop for

2-3 minutes.

CARBOHYDRATE 26.1g
of which Sugars 02g

PROTEIN 0.1g
of which Phenylalanine Tmg

of which Methionine 2mg
of which Leucine 12mg

SALT 132

SODIUM 07g

Low Protein Instant Mash Potato Mix

Ingredients - Potato Flake, Maize Starch, Modified Maize Starch, Modified Potato Starch, Salt, Calcium Carbonate,
Emulsifier (E471), Stabiliser (E461), Black Pepper, Anti-oxidant (E300), Colour (E160).

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool dry place. Once opened, use within 6 weeks. INFORMATION

Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 455g. INSTANT MASH MIX PER 100g
§7keal/354K]
Preparation ENERGY

To each 30g of dry mix add 80mls of boiling water into a bowl,

FAT 03
mix thoroughly and serve. Consume immediately.

of which Saturates 0.lg

CARBOHYDRATE 203g
of which Sugars 02g

PROTEIN 0.46g
of which Phenylalanine 29mg
of which Methionine 9mg

of which Leucine 47 mg
SALT 09z

SODIUM 03g




Low Protein Chocolate Cereal

Ingredients - Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Granulated Sugar, Water, Powdered Sugar, Coconut Fat, Arabic Gum,
Cocoa Powder, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Vanilla Flavour.

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool, dry, odour free place. To retain freshness fold down INFORMATION

inner bag after use. Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 340g. CHOCOLATE CEREAL PER 100g
Preparation

ENERGY $36keall 1837k
Ready to eat.

FAT 123g
of which Saturates 10.23g

CARBOHYDRATE 8lg
of which Sugars 18.4¢g

PROTEIN 03g
of which Phenylalanine 18mg
of which Methionine 8mg
of which Leucine 33mg

SALT 03g

SODIUM 0.1g

Low Protein Banana Cereal

Ingredients - Maize Starch, Tapioca Starch, Granulated Sugar, Water, Coconut Fat, Arabic Gum,
Banana Flavour, Calcium Carbonate, Salt, Colour (E100).

Allergy Advice - See ingredients in bold.

Other Information

TYPICAL NUTRITIONAL

Store in a cool, dry, odour free place. To retain freshness fold down INFORMATION

inner bag after use. Shelf life - 12 months. | pack is 340g. BANANA CEREAL PER 100g
Preparation

ENERGY 428keal 18024
Ready to eat.

FAT 12g
of which Saturates 10.28g

CARBOHYDRATE 80.2g
of which Sugars 19.1g

PROTEIN 0.4g
of which Phenylalanine 12mg
of which Methionine 10mg
of which Leucine 51mg

SALT 03g

SODIUM 0lg




Promin Low- Protein Foods Price
List

Product
Spirals,ShelIs,AIphai)gs%?bgwgPA/?a;IJ;F;Lngoﬂ cut Spaghetti $1 4.99
e ra, { T-color ) $14.99
Lasagne $14.99
Immitation Rice $14.99
Pasta in Sause- Cheese and Broccoli $15.99
Pasta in Sause - Tomato Pepper & Herb $15.99
Morrocan $8.99
Hot Breakfast Original $15.99
Hot Breakfast Apple $15.99
Hot Breakfast Chocolate $15.99
Hot Breakfast Banana $15.99
Burger Mix Original $20.99
Burger Mix Lamb and Mint $20.99
Burger Mix Chicken $20.99
Burger Mix Chilli $20.99
Burger Mix Premium $20.99
Sausage Mix Original $20.99
Sausage Mix Apple $20.99
Sausage Mix Tomato $20.99
Rice Pudding Original $9.99
Rice Pudding Apple $9.99
Rice Pudding Banana $9.99
Rice Pudding Strawberry $9.99
Chocolate and Banana Dessert $10.99
Strawberry and Vanilla Dessert $10.99
Custard Dessert $10.99
Caramel Dessert $10.99
Snax Per Pack $8.99
Chocolate and Cranberry Bar $12.99
Cranberry Bar $12.99

You can place your orders at: Orders@zoiapharm.com Updated 3/1/2024




Apple and Cinnamon Bar $12.99
Banana Bar $12.99

All Day Scramble Xpot $16.99
Beef and Tomato Xpot $16.99
Rogan Style Curry Xpot $16.99
Chip Shop Curry Xpot $16.99
Macaroni Cheese Pot $16.99
Tomato Macaroni Pot $16.99
Cabbage, Bacon Potato Pot $16.99
Onion Potato Pot $16.99
Sausage Potato Pot $16.99
Tomato Soup $16.99
Chicken Soup $16.99
Minestrone Soup $16.99

Pea and Mint Soup $16.99
Instant Mash Potatoes Mix $14.99
Cheese Sauce Mix $14.99

All Purpose Baking Mix $19.99
Potato Cake Mix $19.99
Scrambled Egg & Omelette Mix $17.99
Croutons $6.99

Bread Crumbs $6.99
Farmhouse Loaf $18.99
Classic Cake Mix $14.99
Chocolate Cake Mix $14.99
Sweet Pancake Mix $14.99
Banana Cereal $14.99
Chocolate Cereal $14.99
Muffin Mix Cranberry $15.99
Muffin Mix Chocolate $15.99
Muffin Mix Banana $15.99
Muffin Mix Apple and Cinnamon $15.99
Muffin Mix Cinnamon $15.99

ORDER TOTAL

You can place your orders at: Orders@zoiapharm.com
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Zoia Pharma have set up a
partnership with the Promin
brand in 2022 to expand
nationwide reach and increase

accessibility of low protein foods
in the USA.

go to promin website (zoiapharma.com)
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Zoia Pharma
1912 NE 95th Street; Suite 360, Vancouver, WA 98682
TF: (877) 379-9760 Fax: (360) 326-1502 Email: sales@zoiapharma.com
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